Heat 9 FF1600 Fvee D F3 1000cc

Result Race

Started : 14

Pos Nbr Cls

2

Classified : 14

PIC

R

HISTORISK BILSPORT

Anderstorp Race Festival Augusti 2025

Name
Entrant

ARC

Not Classified : O

Car
City / Club

Gap

29 - 31 August 2025
Anderstorp - 4025mtr.

Total time

hm sec

Km/h

Fastest

time

Km/h

1 65 FFAR

2 7

FFAR

FF/R

4 37 FF/2b1

5 76 FF/2b1

FFAR

FV/2D

FV/2D

FF/AR

10 88 FF/2bl

11 18 FF/1G

12 29 FF/2bl

13 38 FV/2D

14 64 FFAR

1

Peter Carlsson

Bengt Lofthammar

Pentti Hildingsson

Anders Lofthammar

Michael 'Micke" Juhlin

Jacob Sebardt-Brunstedt

Hans Hillebrink

Johan Lund

David Andersson

Lars Skaiaa

Lars Erik 'Atte* Akersten

Elin Bergner

Bo Paulson

Lars Bergstrom

V an Diemen RF87
Katrineholm
RHK

V an Diemen RF88
Jonkoping
SSJ J6nkoping

Reynard 8 9F
Ljungby

Hyllinge MS

Van Diemen RF82
Joénkoéping

SSJ J6nkoping

Royale RP 31
Sundbyberg
Rasbo MK

Van Diemen RF89
Vallentuna
RHK

VeemaxMkV 111
Sigtuna
KAK

Incas
Vasteras
Vasterds MS

Van Diemen RF90
Anderstorp
Anderstorp RC

Royale RP 26
Drgbak
KNA Halden

Hawke DL2A
V :afrélunda
SVKG

Tiga FF77

Maleréas

Nybro AC

Hansen Mk VIB
Munchen

Hyllinge MS

Van Diemen RF86
Nynéashamn

RHK

-- 9laps --

0497

0.888

1589

2326

13.454

13.757

17.912

18.742

19.933

23.322

35.827

41.478

-- 1llaps --

20:41.280

20:41.777

20:42.168

20:42.869

20:43.606

20:54.734

20:55.037

20:59.192

21:00022

21:01.213

21:04602

21:17.107

21:22.758

2:04822

105 .06

10501

104 .98

104 .92

104 86

103.93

103.90

103 .56

103 49

103 40

103.12

102 .11

101 .66

116.08

1:49.098

1:49517

1:49.231

1:49427

1:49686

1:52391

1:51.802

1:53.652

1:53.905

1:52.352

1:55.655

1:58.810

2:00271

132 .82

13231

132 .65

132 42

132.10

128 92

129 60

127 49

127 21

128 97

125 .29

121 .96

120 48

0.00

Fastest time: 1:49.098 inlap 9 by nbr. 65 : Peter Carlsson (Van Diemen RF87) Publication-time
Results: www.raceresults.se Timekeeping by : MB Racesuppot AB
Forbundsdomare Tavlingsledare Tidtagningschef
Claes Elofsson Ulf Sanell Alex Moller
Page 1 of 1 Results remain provisional pendng technical examination and decisions from the stewards of the meeting
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